
Sprint
Reims 8.1.2022

Comité départemental Marne

Léo LELEU-VILLARS
5116GE ASO Sillery
Circuit : Jaune
Distance : 1820m

--/5 non classé

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Maïa OLIVIER 0:15:34
2. Gabriel SANCHEZ 0:16:42
3. Gabriel DUFEY 0:17:31

1. 31 00:00:41 57m 11'59"/km
2. 43 00:02:07 00:02:48 169m 12'31"/km
3. 45 00:00:28 00:03:16 79m 5'54"/km
4. 46 00:01:41 00:04:57 141m 11'56"/km
5. 47 00:01:49 00:06:46 240m 7'34"/km
6. 50 00:01:10 00:07:56 186m 6'16"/km
7. 53 00:02:37 00:10:33 92m 28'27"/km
8. 52 00:00:22 00:10:55 62m 5'55"/km
9. 40 00:02:40 00:13:35 283m 9'25"/km

10. 37 00:06:28 00:20:03 313m 20'40"/km
11. 35 00:00:25 00:20:28
12. 34 00:00:48 00:21:16 48m 16'40"/km
13. 100 00:00:17 00:21:33 42m 6'45"/km
14. 999 00:00:08 00:21:41 26m 5'08"/km
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